DESSERTS

Apple Pie with Caramel and Ice-cream

Tiramisu with Coffee liqueur and orange peels

Chocolate Soufflé with Vanilla Ice-cream

Créeme Brulee with Fresh Vanilla

Matcha Tea Cheese Cake with Oreo biscuits

Mini Desserts Assorti

Chocolate soufflé, créme brulee and apple pie

Ice Cream Assorti

You can choose: with fruits, caramel or chocolate

Milk - lce Cream Cocktail

Vanilla, strawberry or chocolate

RECOMMENDED FOR KIDS

Crépes with Bananas and Chocolate

Crépes with Curd Cream and Strawberry Jam

Curd Croquets with Strawberry Jam

Pizza Mac&Cheese

French Fries with Tomato sauce

6,80

6,80

6,80

6,80

6,80

6,80

4,80/ 5,80

4,80

6,80

6,80

6,80

6,80

2,80



MAIN COURSE

Grilled Zucchini with Feta Cheese

Flavored with pomegranate seeds and chimi churi souce

Aromatic Chicken Fillet
Chicken fillet marinated in olive oil and herbs, served with blue carrot gratin and grill
asparagus flavored with lemon caramel

Duck Breast

Served with cooked spinach, parsnip, carrot and cancan, flavored with cowberries —
red wine sauce

Pork Ribs

Grilled pork ribs served with fresh salads, fried potatoes and BBQ sauce

Matured Beef Entrecote
Juicy, roasted beef tenderloin served with fried colored potatoes and onions,
flavored "au poivre” sauce

Beef Steak “Bone Marrow”
Grilled beef cut steak served with potatoes gratin, fried bone marrow, cooked kale
cabbage, shallot onion and “gravy"” sauce

Salmon Fillet

Served with baby vegetables, grilled zucchini, fly caviar and nomate sauce

Fried Sea Devil fillet

Sea devil fillet fried in Kataifi dough, served with pickled red and yellow best
carpaccio, burnt pepper sauce and black capelin caviar. Separately served potato
trio and black ,Forbidden” rice

Grilled Tuna Fillet

Served with grilled vegetables, black “Forbidden" rice, flavored with shrimps sauce

Mussels

Served with french fries

Thai Style

Mussels in coconut milk sauce, flavored with chilli peppers, ginger, coriander,
garlic, onions and lemongrass

With Saffron Sauce

Mussels in white wine — cream and saffron sauce, flavored with lemon and
parsley

With White Wine Sauce
Mussels in white wine and fish broth sauce, flavored kale cabbage, kanelini
beans, onions, garlic, thyme, leron and parsley

Seafood Assorti

Mini squids, tiger prawns, mussels, green mussels and octopus pieces served with
warm garlic and saffron sauce

Burger with Beef
“Brioche” bun served with dry-aged minced beef, Cheddar cheese, marinated
cucumbers, tomatoes and red onion, served with potato chips

“Undressed” Burger
Dry-aged minced beef without Brioche, served with fresh salad, Cheddar cheese,
marinated cucumbers, tomatoes and red onion, served with potato chips

Pasta with Chicken and Vegetables in Curry Sauce
Linguine noodles served with roasted chicken, cucumber, leeks, pepper, zucchini,
flavored with curry sauce and Parmesan cheese

Pasta Bolognese

Linguine noodles served with Bolognese sauce

8,80

11,80

14,80

14,80

21,80

27,80

12,80

14,80

14,80

13,80

18,80

9,80

9,80

8,80

9,80



PIZZA

Margherita

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, basil

Funghi

Tomato sauce, cheese, mushrooms, truffle oil

Pepperoni

Tomato-chilli sauce, cheese, salami and Chorizo

Mexicano
Tomato sauce, cheese, bacon, minced beef, Cheddar cheese, black clives, onion,
chilli pepper, coriander

Four Cheese Pizza

Yogurt sauce, Gorgonzola, feta cheese, brie and goat cheese, sun-dried tomatoes

Pizza with Chicken

Pulled chicken filet, cheese, cherry tomatoes, sun-dried tomatoes, basil leaves

Chorizo with Gorgonzola
Tomato sauce, cheese, Chorizo, Gorgonzola cheese

Mafia

Tomato sauce, cheese, marinated beef loin, black olives, chilli pepper, onion, mini paprika

Seafood Pizza
Tomato sauce, cheese, seafood

SNACKS, SPREADS

Fried Lithuanian Bread sticks with cheese cream

Crispy Chicken Wings with BBQ sauce

Homemade Corn Scones with Walnuts and Brie Cheese

Served with cooked spinach, plums jam and colored toast

Spanish Olives Assorti

Roasted Prawns

Nachos with Meat Sauce

Fried corns chips, served with minced beef, beans and corns sauce

Homemade Mac&Cheese donuts

Cheese Assorti

Meat Asorti

Five Tastes Spread Assorti

Assorti contains five fresh spreads: cheese and sun-dried tomato, beans, burnt pepper and sesame
tahini, creamy caviar, Parma ham chips and mustard and smoked salmon. Served with toasted

bread.

6,80

6,80

7,80

7,80

7,80

7,80

7,80

8,80

8,80

5,80
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7,80

7,80
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8,80

8,80

9,80

10,80

12,80



WEEKEND BREAKFAST VI, VIl 12:00 -

English breakfast

Fried eggs, grilled pork sausages, bacon, mushrooms, tomatoes, asparagus and beans in tomato sauce

Eggs Benedict:
with salmon
with crispy bacon

French Omelette:
with salmon
with ham and cheese

SALADS AND COLD APPETIZERS

Classic Caesar Salad
Fresh salad dressed with anchovy sauce, parmesan cheese, served with toasted garlic bread

You can choose tasty and fresh roasted additions:

Chicken fillet 2,80
Salmon fillet 3,30
Tiger prawns 3,80

Warm Salad with humus and quinoa groats
Frisee salad served with caramelized beets, red and black lentils, quinoa groats, red onion,
cauliflower, broccoli, pomegranate seeds and fresh carrot chips, seasoned with walnut-herb dressing

You can choose tasty and fresh roasted additions:

Chicken fillet 2,80
Salmon fillet 3,30
Tiger prawns 3,80

Smoked Buffalo Mozzarella Salad
Smoked Buffalo Mozzarella, served with grilled cherry tomatoes, grape sticks, flavored with
cherry jam, balsamico, mini peppers and caramelized walnuts

Winter Salad with beef

Roast beef pieces served with lightly roasted kale, carrots, blue potatoes, grill corn,
roasted peppers, basil pesto cheese and red onicn jam, seasoned sauce trio; tomato jam,
eggplant spread and fennel-turmeric puree

Grilled Tuna Salad

Fresh salad leaves served with slightly grilled tuna fillet, fried cherry tomatoes, grill asparagus,
carrots, red onion, radish and Feta cheese, flavored with fig jam, basil Pesto and teriyaki sauce

Beef Carpaccio

Beef cutout slices, served with pickled artichokes

Tuna Tartar
Chopped tuna fillet, flavored with mango, sesame seeds, letter garlic, capers
and basil Pesto

SOUPS

Vegetable Coconut Soup with Salmon Suffle

Served with grilled cuttlefish

Duck Broth with Vegetables and Shimeji Mushrooms

Served with fried quail egg

Spicy Beef Soup

Served with Cannellini beans and season vegetables

SDUP of the Day (please ask your waiter)

15:00

8,80

7,80
7,80

7,50
7,50

6,80

7,80

8,80

10,80

10,80

8,80

8,80
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5,80

3,00



