ESS	 TO
டல	

Apple Pie with Caramel and Ice-cream	6,80
Tiramisu with Coffee liqueur and orange peels	6,80
Chocolate Soufflé with Vanilla Ice-cream	6,80
Crème Brulee with Fresh Vanilla	6,80
Matcha Tea Cheese Cake with Oreo biscuits	6,80
Mini Desserts Assorti Chocolate soufflé, créme brulee and apple pie	6,80
Ice Cream Assorti You can choose: with fruits, caramel or chocolate	4,80 / 5,80
Milk - Ice Cream Cocktail Vanilla, strawberry or chocolate	4,80

RECOMMENDED FOR KIDS

Crêpes with Bananas and Chocolate	6,80
Crêpes with Curd Cream and Strawberry Jam	6,80
Curd Croquets with Strawberry Jam	6,80
Pizza Mac&Cheese	6,80
French Fries with Tomato sauce	2,80

MAIN COURSE

Grilled Zucchini with Feta Cheese Flavored with pomegranate seeds and chimi churi souce	8,80
Aromatic Chicken Fillet Chicken fillet marinated in olive oil and herbs, served with blue carrot gratin and grill asparagus flavored with lemon caramel	11,80
Duck Breast Served with cooked spinach, parsnip, carrot and cancan, flavored with cowberries – red wine sauce	14,80
Pork Ribs Grilled pork ribs served with fresh salads, fried potatoes and BBQ sauce	14,80
Matured Beef Entrecote Juicy, roasted beef tenderloin served with fried colored potatoes and onions, flavored "au poivre" sauce	21,80
Beef Steak "Bone Marrow" Grilled beef cut steak served with potatoes gratin, fried bone marrow, cooked kale cabbage, shallot onion and "gravy" sauce	27,80
Salmon Fillet Served with baby vegetables, grilled zucchini, fly caviar and nomate sauce	12,80
Fried Sea Devil fillet Sea devil fillet fried in Kataifi dough, served with pickled red and yellow beet carpaccio, burnt pepper sauce and black capelin caviar. Separately served potato trio and black "Forbidden" rice	14,80
Grilled Tuna Fillet Served with grilled vegetables, black "Forbidden" rice, flavored with shrimps sauce	14,80
Mussels Served with french fries	13,80
Thai Style Mussels in coconut milk sauce, flavored with chilli peppers, ginger, coriander, garlic, onions and lemongrass	
With Saffron Sauce Mussels in white wine – cream and saffron sauce, flavored with lemon and parsley	
With White Wine Sauce Mussels in white wine and fish broth sauce, flavored kale cabbage, kanelini beans, onions, garlic, thyme, lemon and parsley	
Seafood Assorti Mini squids, tiger prawns, mussels, green mussels and octopus pieces served with warm garlic and saffron sauce	18,80
Burger with Beef "Brioche" bun served with dry-aged minced beef, Cheddar cheese, marinated cucumbers, tomatoes and red onion, served with potato chips	9,80
"Undressed" Burger Dry-aged minced beef without Brioche, served with fresh salad, Cheddar cheese, marinated cucumbers, tomatoes and red onion, served with potato chips	9,80
Pasta with Chicken and Vegetables in Curry Sauce Linguine noodles served with roasted chicken, cucumber, leeks, pepper, zucchini, flavored with curry sauce and Parmesan cheese	8,80
Pasta Bolognese Linguine noodles served with Bolognese sauce	9,80

PIZZA

Margherita Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, basil	6,80
Funghi Tomato sauce, cheese, mushrooms, truffle oil	6,80
Pepperoni Tomato-chilli sauce, cheese, salami and Chorizo	7,80
Mexicano Tomato sauce, cheese, bacon, minced beef, Cheddar cheese, black olives, onion, chilli pepper, coriander	7,80
Four Cheese Pizza Yogurt sauce, Gorgonzola, feta cheese, brie and goat cheese, sun-dried tomatoes	7,80
Pizza with Chicken Pulled chicken filet, cheese, cherry tomatoes, sun-dried tomatoes, basil leaves	7,80
Chorizo with Gorgonzola Tomato sauce, cheese, Chorizo, Gorgonzola cheese	7,80
Mafia Tomato sauce, cheese, marinated beef loin, black olives, chilli pepper, onion, mini paprika	8,80
Seafood Pizza Tomato sauce, cheese, seafood	8,80
SNACKS, SPREADS	
Fried Lithuanian Bread sticks with cheese cream	5,80
	5,80 6,80
Fried Lithuanian Bread sticks with cheese cream	
Fried Lithuanian Bread sticks with cheese cream Crispy Chicken Wings with BBQ sauce Homemade Corn Scones with Walnuts and Brie Cheese	6,80
Fried Lithuanian Bread sticks with cheese cream Crispy Chicken Wings with BBQ sauce Homemade Corn Scones with Walnuts and Brie Cheese Served with cooked spinach, plums jam and colored toast	6,80 7,80
Fried Lithuanian Bread sticks with cheese cream Crispy Chicken Wings with BBQ sauce Homemade Corn Scones with Walnuts and Brie Cheese Served with cooked spinach, plums jam and colored toast Spanish Olives Assorti	6,80 7,80 7,80
Fried Lithuanian Bread sticks with cheese cream Crispy Chicken Wings with BBQ sauce Homemade Corn Scones with Walnuts and Brie Cheese Served with cooked spinach, plums jam and colored toast Spanish Olives Assorti Roasted Prawns Nachos with Meat Sauce	6,80 7,80 7,80 8,80
Fried Lithuanian Bread sticks with cheese cream Crispy Chicken Wings with BBQ sauce Homemade Corn Scones with Walnuts and Brie Cheese Served with cooked spinach, plums jam and colored toast Spanish Olives Assorti Roasted Prawns Nachos with Meat Sauce Fried corns chips, served with minced beef, beans and corns sauce	6,80 7,80 7,80 8,80
Fried Lithuanian Bread sticks with cheese cream Crispy Chicken Wings with BBQ sauce Homemade Corn Scones with Walnuts and Brie Cheese Served with cooked spinach, plums jam and colored toast Spanish Olives Assorti Roasted Prawns Nachos with Meat Sauce Fried corns chips, served with minced beef, beans and corns sauce Homemade Mac&Cheese donuts	6,80 7,80 7,80 8,80 8,80

English breakfast	es, bacon, mushrooms, tomatoes, asparagus and beans in tomato sauce	8,80
Eggs Benedict:	es, bacon, musinooms, tomatoes, asparagus and beans in tomato sauce	
with salmon		7,80
with crispy bacon		7,80
French Omelette:		
with salmon with ham and cheese		7,50
with ham and cheese		7,50
SALADS AN	D COLD APPETIZERS	
Classic Caesar Sa Fresh salad dressed with ancl	alad hovy sauce, parmesan cheese, served with toasted garlic bread	6,80
You can choos	se tasty and fresh roasted additions:	
Chicken fillet	2,80	
Salmon fillet Tiger prawns	3,30 3,80	
Frisee salad served with carar	humus and quinoa groats melized beets, red and black lentils, quinoa groats, red onion, anate seeds and fresh carrot chips, seasoned with walnut-herb dressing	7,80
You can choos	se tasty and fresh roasted additions:	
Chicken fillet Salmon fillet Tiger prawns	2,80 3,30 3,80	
	Mozzarella Salad served with grilled cherry tomatoes, grape sticks, flavored with eppers and caramelized walnuts	8,80
	n lightly roasted kale, carrots, blue potatoes, grill corn, cheese and red onion jam, seasoned sauce trio: tomato jam,	10,80
Grilled Tuna Salad	I	10,80
	h slightly grilled tuna fillet, fried cherry tomatoes, grill asparagus, Feta cheese, flavored with fig jam, basil Pesto and teriyaki sauce	
Beef Carpaccio Beef cutout slices, served with pickled artichokes		
Tuna Tartar Chopped tuna fillet, flavored vand basil Pesto	with mango, sesame seeds, letter garlic, capers	8,80
SOUPS		
		- 0
	ut Soup with Salmon Suffle	5,80
Served with grilled cuttlefish	ut Soup with Salmon Suffle /egetables and Shimeji Mushrooms	5,80 5,80

3,00

Soup of the Day (please ask your waiter)